University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biological Sciences(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 ANUM AROQJ ABDUL RAZZAQ 34156 11/5/2001 93.0661
2 MUQADDAS LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 5109 9/15/2003 92.9078
3 TALHA 1QBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 31564 10/19/2004 92.7388
MUHAMMAD MUBASHER

4 FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD 33828 12/10/2001 91.7172
5 AYESHA JAVED JAVED IQBAL SHAHID 12477 6/13/2004 90.899

6 TOOR E SEENA LIAQAT ALI 33654 8/23/2002 90.0192
7 JAVAIRIA AHMAD AHMAD ALI TAHIR 27166 3/29/2004 88.8719

JUMMA KHAN URF

8 SANIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 25908 11/12/2002 88.4647
9 NOREEN YOUNAS YOUNAS 28883 6/3/2002 88.0389
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MUHAMMAD TALHA HUSSAIN

NOOR UL AIN
MAHAD JAFAR
SOBIA

EISHA RIAZ

AMNA ASLAM

SADAF
AMINA BIBI

FARZANA BIBI

AYESHA RUBAB
SARA SAEED
HAMNA BIBI
MARYAM ALI
NIMRAH HUSSAIN
ALEEZA HAMEED
MUHAMMAD AQIB
MARIAM KHANSA
UME HABIBA
FATIMA SAJJAD
FASEEH UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN
FAISAL SHAHZAD
RUKHSANA BIBI
ROHA LATIF

LAIBA HANIF
AYESHA SHABIR
HABIBA BIBI
ALISHA YOUSAF

ARFA MUZAMAL

SHAFIA ILYAS
TEHREEM AHMED ALI
FIZZA LIAQUAT
BEENISH ASLAM

FATIMA ASIF

JAWARIA AKRAM
IRZAM NOOR

IRAM ARIF
NOREEN KHALID
ALINA SHABBIR KAYANI

ABDULLAH

FATIMA YASIN
ALIZA ARFAN
BUSHRA SAHER

ABDUL GHAFFAR
SAGOO

MUHAMMAD JAVED
JAFAR HUSSAIN
FAQEER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
JAVED

ABDUL RAZZAQ
RAHAM DIN

MUHAMMAD FAREED
KHAN

SAFDAR ALI

M.SAEED

MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL HAMEED
NASEEB KHAN ANJUM
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAJJAD AHMAD
FAZAL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
M.HANIF SAJID

RANA SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUZAMAL FAROOQ
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
AHMED ALI
LIAQUAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD ARIF
ANJUM

MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
KAYANI

PERVAZ AKHTAR
ATHAR

MUHAMMAD YASIN
ARFAN AKBAR
GHULAM QADIR

14568

28403
12107
10051
11478

26138

18937
34853

27509

14427
23181
35053
28590
13768
33738
25259
987
19461
33053
18508
25272
11515
23573
4323
31391
7692
28539
24353

13069

19664
23738
22239
22563

3470

11984
21808

12508

23077

24850

33914

18996
7651
10452

10/7/2004

6/1/2002
6/1/2003
1/23/2003
1/1/2000

8/6/2003

10/15/2002
11/30/2001

7/29/2002

3/20/2003
9/15/2002
7/30/2005
5/26/2004
3/10/2004
12/22/2002
1/11/2003
3/17/2003
1/3/2003
9/1/2004
12/7/2002
8/1/2004
3/1/2001
7/13/2003
6/16/2002
4/3/2004
1/19/2003
11/18/2002
4/19/2004

1/5/2005

10/16/2001
11/13/2003
1/5/2001
2/1/2004

2/3/2003

11/15/2003
2/14/2002

4/20/2003
12/11/2003
7/26/2004

7/8/2003

12/24/2002
10/5/2002
9/10/2003

87.7686

87.401

87.3885
87.2865
86.9284

86.8703

86.8099
86.0213

85.4486

85.0686
85.0614
83.6236
83.4399
83.0432
83.0088
82.7835
82.7728
82.5232
81.478

81.3822
81.2764
81.2402
80.9082
80.4529
80.409

80.358

79.9021
79.8654

79.5493

79.1876
79.0655
78.9421
78.9232

78.7732

78.622
78.5224

78.5218

77.6272

77.6272

77.3568

76.7075
76.2439
76.1935
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MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MISBAH AKRAM
RUBAB SAKINA

LAIBA HASSAN

EMAN

SYED SHERAZ HUSSAIN
FAIZAN TANVIR
MINAHAL ASHRAF

AEMAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAHID

ALEEZA

UKASHA MUSHTAQ
SAMRA JAVED
SAMARIA MOBEEN
AMMARA BATOOL
MAAZ AMIN
MOHAMED IRFAN MEHMOOD
SEHAR NASEEM
MALAIKA SHAFI
ZOYA AKRAM
ANAM ABBAS
NADEEM

SNOBER AMIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MAZHAR MAHMOOD

SAJID MEHMOOD
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

SYED SARFRAZ
HUSSAIN SHAH

TANVIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHID AKHTER

MUHAMMAD
ZAFARULLAH BAIG

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD JAVED
ABDUL GHAFOOR
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
ALTAF AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM ABBAS
ASHIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIR
SHAH

31920
11391
2215

16457

29001

30475

12867

30461

14811
17101

19720

22731
20219
30832
21181
11514
17641
33447
35265
14234
3332

24108

22502

7/13/2002
2/21/2002
7/10/2004

9/16/2002
11/4/2002
1/24/2003
5/8/2002

12/4/2004

7/2/2004
3/7/2005

11/23/2004

9/6/2004
5/21/2004
2/2/2002
3/1/2003
12/19/2004
5/1/2002
11/17/2001
4/1/2004
10/7/2003
10/14/2001
3/23/2001

9/11/2000

76.0732
75.5384
75.2497

75.0825

74.483

74.3858

74.3774

74.1788

73.9388
73.1573

72.8372

72.568

72.5193
71.9242
71.9134
71.6596
71.3229
71.068

71.005

70.9446
70.7886
70.7336

70.5445

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



